
North-West Youth 
Cricket  
(NWYC) Important Dates   

2021 Term 1  

A list of important dates for the 2021 cricket season term 1 can be seen listed  below. Also 
feel free to contact Shane Young (BWUCC) or Sam Gillespie (MPCC) with any questions at 
the following email address northwestyouthcc@gmail.com.  

: 
● Sunday 17th January (10 am – 11:30 am) – First XI Squad Fitness Training  

● Wednesday 20th January (4:30 pm – 6 pm) – First XI Squad Net Session  

● Wednesday 20th January (6 pm) – Information Evening for all NWYC at the 

BWCUCC Clubrooms at Burnside Park  

● Thursday 21st January (4:30 pm – 6 pm) – First XI Squad Fitness Training  

● Sunday 24th January (10 am) – First XI Squad Warm Up/Trial Game  

● Tuesday 26th January (9am – 2 pm) – Year 9 Cricket Camp Day 1  

● Wednesday 27th January (9am – 2 pm) – Year 9 Cricket Camp Day 2  

● Wednesday 27th January (4:30 pm – 6 pm) – First XI Squad Net Session 

● Thursday 28th January (5 pm – 8 pm) – First XI Squad T20 Warm Up Game 

Against MPCC  

● Saturday 30th January – 1st XI Grades and Colts Grade Begin  

● Monday 1st February – Trainings For All Teams Begin  

● Saturday 6th February – All Other Grades Begin  

● Sunday 21st February (3 pm) - NWYC Quiz Night at Robbie’s Riccarton 



● Saturday 27th March – All Grades Finish  


